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All Countries 

Country Code Group Number of Helpers 

Argentina ARG D 1 

Austria AUT C 3 

Belgium BEL B 3 

Brazil BRA D 1 

Canada CAN B 3 

China CHN D 2 

Colombia COL C 2 

Croatia HRV B 1 

Czech Republic CZE D 3 

Denmark DNK C 3 

England ENG B 3 

Estonia EST B 2 

Finland FIN A 3 

France FRA B 3 

Germany DEU B 3 

Hungary HUN B 2 

Israel ISR C 2 

Italy ITA C 3 

Japan JPN C 3 

Luxembourg LUX B 1 

Mexico MEX D 1 

Netherlands NLD A 3 
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All Countries 

Country Code Group Number of Helpers 

New Zealand NZL A 1 

Northern Ireland NIR D 2 

Norway NOR D 3 

Poland POL B 1 

Portugal PRT C 1 

Republic of Ireland IRL A 2 

Republic of Korea KOR A 3 

Scotland SCO D 3 

Slovakia SVK C 3 

Slovenia SVN A 2 

Spain ESP A 3 

Sweden SWE A 3 

Switzerland CHE C 3 

USA USA A 2 

Venezuela VEN A 1 

Vietnam VNM C 1 

Wales WAL D 3 

Wildcards WLD D During Team 

Zimbabwe ZWE C 1 
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By Group.   

 

GROUP A 

 

Country Code Group Number of Helpers 

Finland FIN A 3 

Netherlands NLD A 3 

New Zealand NZL A 1 

Republic of Ireland IRL A 2 

Republic of Korea KOR A 3 

Slovenia SVN A 2 

Spain ESP A 3 

Sweden SWE A 3 

USA USA A 2 

Venezuela VEN A 1 

TOTAL   23 

 

 

  



Group Assignments                              

11 April 2025  Page 4 of 6                                         WAO 25 
 

By Group. 

 

GROUP B 

 

Country Code Group Number of Helpers 

Belgium BEL B 3 

Canada CAN B 3 

Croatia HRV B 1 

England ENG B 3 

Estonia EST B 2 

France FRA B 3 

Germany DEU B 3 

Hungary HUN B 2 

Luxembourg LUX B 1 

Poland POL B 1 

TOTAL   22 
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By Group. 

 

GROUP C 

Country Code Group Number of Helpers 

Austria AUT C 3 

Colombia COL C 2 

Denmark DNK C 3 

Israel ISR C 2 

Italy ITA C 3 

Japan JPN C 3 

Portugal PRT C 1 

Slovakia SVK C 3 

Switzerland CHE C 3 

Vietnam VNM C 1 

Zimbabwe ZWE C 1 

TOTAL   25 
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By Group. 

 

GROUP D 

 

Country Code Group Number of Helpers 

Argentina ARG D 1 

Brazil BRA D 1 

China CHN D 2 

Czech Republic CZE D 3 

Mexico MEX D 1 

Northern Ireland NIR D 2 

Norway NOR D 3 

Scotland SCO D 3 

Wales WAL D 3 

Wildcards WLD D During Team 

TOTAL   19 

 

 

 

 

 

 


